St Alphege -

Wednesday 2nd

Friday 4th

Sunday 6th

Tuesday 8th

Wednesday 9th

Friday 11th

Sunday 13th

Wednesday 16th

Thursday 17th

Friday 18th

Sunday 20th

August 2017

Morning Prayer The OId Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Morning Prayer The OId Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint Seasalter Christian Centre

A time of intercessory prayer

Silent Prayer Seasalter Christian Centre

A silent time of prayer.

Holy Communion Seasalter Christian Centre

This is our first Sunday Service.

Lighthouse Seasalter Christian Centre

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Seasalter Christian Centre

Book of Common Prayer Holy

Communion Lane, Seasalter

Our monthly service takes place at the Old Church as the renovation work is now completed

Family Beach Day Minnis Bay

Come and join and her family for a day by the Seaside. Bring a picnic.

Morning Prayer The OId Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Morning Prayer The Old Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint Seasalter Christian Centre

A time of intercessory prayer

Silent Prayer Seasalter Christian Centre

A silent time of prayer.

Holy Communion Seasalter Christian Centre

This is our first Sunday Service.

Lighthouse Seasalter Christian Centre

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Seasalter Christian Centre

Morning Prayer The Old Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

KickStart Holiday Club Seasalter Christian Centre
Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or church offices for a booking form.

KickStart Holiday Club Seasalter Christian Centre
Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or church offices for a booking form.

Morning Prayer The OId Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

KickStart Holiday Club Seasalter Christian Centre
Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or church offices for a booking form.

Prayerpoint Seasalter Christian Centre

A time of intercessory prayer

Silent Prayer Seasalter Christian Centre

A silent time of prayer.

Holy Communion Seasalter Christian Centre

This is our first Sunday Service.

Lighthouse Seasalter Christian Centre

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Seasalter Christian Centre

The Old Church, St Alphege, Church

9:15am - 10:00am

9:15am - 10:00am

6:00pm - 7:00pm

7:15pm - 8:00pm

8:45am - 9:45am

10:10am - 10:40am

11:00am - 12:15pm

11:15am - 12:15pm

11:00am - 2:00pm

9:15am - 10:00am

9:15am - 10:00am

6:00pm - 7:00pm

7:15pm - 8:00pm

8:45am - 9:45am

10:10am - 10:40am

11:00am - 12:15pm

9:15am - 10:00am

11:00am - 12:30pm

11:00am - 12:30pm

9:15am - 10:00am

11:00am - 12:30pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

7:15pm - 8:00pm

8:45am - 9:45am

10:10am - 10:40am

11:00am - 12:15pm



Wednesday 23rd Morning Prayer The Old Church

Friday 25th

Sunday 27th

Wednesday 30th

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Morning Prayer The Old Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint Seasalter Christian Centre
A time of intercessory prayer

Silent Prayer Seasalter Christian Centre
A silent time of prayer.

Holy Communion Seasalter Christian Centre
This is our first Sunday Service.

Lighthouse Seasalter Christian Centre
This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) Seasalter Christian Centre
This is our third Sunday Service.

Morning Prayer The Old Church

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

9:15am

9:15am

6:00pm

7:15pm

8:45am

10:10am

11:00am

9:15am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:45am

- 10:40am

-12:15pm

- 10:00am



