St Alphege - August 2017

- 1 - 5 -			
Wednesday 2nd	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00an
Friday 4th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00an
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 6th	Holy Communion This is our first Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	8:45am - 9:45am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40an
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pn
	Book of Common Prayer Holy Communion Our monthly service takes place at the Old Church a	The Old Church, St Alphege, Church Lane, Seasalter sthe renovation work is now completed	11:15am - 12:15pn
Tuesday 8th	Family Beach Day Come and join and her family for a day by the Seasi	Minnis Bay de. Bring a picnic.	11:00am - 2:00pm
Wednesday 9th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church n.	9:15am - 10:00an
Friday 11th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00ar
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 13th	Holy Communion This is our first Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	8:45am - 9:45am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40an
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pn
Wednesday 16th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church n.	9:15am - 10:00an
	KickStart Holiday Club Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or chu	Seasalter Christian Centre rch offices for a booking form.	11:00am - 12:30pn
Thursday 17th	KickStart Holiday Club Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or chu	Seasalter Christian Centre rch offices for a booking form.	11:00am - 12:30pn
Friday 18th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church n.	9:15am - 10:00an
	KickStart Holiday Club Holiday club for 5-11 year olds. Contact Jane or chu	Seasalter Christian Centre rch offices for a booking form.	11:00am - 12:30pn
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 20th	Holy Communion This is our first Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	8:45am - 9:45am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40an
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pn

Wednesday 23rd	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Ct	The Old Church hurch.	9:15am - 10:00am
·	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Ct	The Old Church hurch.	9:15am - 10:00am
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 27th	Holy Communion This is our first Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	8:45am - 9:45am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40am
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pm
Wednesday 30th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Ch	The Old Church hurch.	9:15am - 10:00am